[ Presentation solutions ]
PRO AV 9320
t h e  p r o f e s s i o n a l ’ s  c h o i c e
®
PROXIMA PRO AV 9320 FEATURES
Proxima’s Pro AV 9320 is the most flexible projection solution on the market
today. Professionals worldwide choose the performance of the 9320 for
conference rooms, boardrooms, training centers, rental/staging and more. When

0
PRO AV 9320 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Pro AV 9320 includes standard lens
Pro AV 9320L Lensless - requires an optional lens
Optional Accessories
CASE-044 Rolling hard case
(checkable/shippable)
LENS-001 Wide angle fixed lens (F2.5 / f4.5
mm) 1.2:1
LENS-002 Long throw fixed lens (F2.0 / f253
mm) 6.9:1
LENS-004 Long zoom lens (F2.0-2.6 / f125-160
mm) 3.4-4.5:1
LENS-005 Standard zoom lens (F2.0-2.3 / f75.7-
97.5 mm) 2.0-2.6:1
LENS-006 Wide angle zoom lens (F 2.53-2.95 /
f52.2-67.9 mm) 1.3-1.7:1
VDIF-001 PC card digital interface
CBLS-016 DFP cable (10 m)
LAMP-021 440-watt DC metal halide lamp